
Oxford Archers Team Challenge 2023
Oxford Archers (OATC2023)
Oxford Rugby Club, North Hinksey Lane, Oxford, OX2 0NA, From 13-05-2023 to 14-05-2023

Barebow Women
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HOTCHKISS Pat
WALLACE Nicola
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375

6
2
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DAVIS Donna
OLUFSEN Sandra

427

427

1
7

Bronze

Wallace N.
Davis D.

0
6

Gold

Hotchkiss P.
Olufsen S.

6
2
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